
Amphenol Canada Corp - End of Life / Discontinuation Notice (DN)

Proposed Alternate Amphenol 

Part Number

Last Time 

Buy Date 
(old part)

Last Time 

Ship Date 
(old part)

Inventory 

Return 
Date

No replacement N/A N/A Sept 30-17
No replacement N/A N/A Sept 30-17
No replacement N/A N/A Sept 30-17
No replacement N/A N/A Sept 30-17

DN Date March 1, 2017

Supplier Name: Amphenol
Amphenol Canada DN Number DN-C1005
Reason for Notification Parts being discontinued due to lack of demand to support new tooling

Comments re 

Alternate (footprint 
layout differences, 
HW/SW changes)

Last Time Buy Date Parts are no longer available

Amphenol Part Number being 

discontinued 

L171370
L171371
L171372
L171373


